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9482 ANGIE JOSEPH
999108511 12/19/17 20182142 144996 P 01/09/18 0205203 0581 0005 TRAVEL - IN DISTRICT 102.90
INVOICE: 999108511
VENDOR TOTALS 360.66 YTD INVOQICED 360.66 YTD PAID 102.90
3691 ANNETTE HARRIS - WARD
999108444 12/20/17 20180954 144991 P 01/03/18 0001037 0581 TRAVEL ~ IN DISTRICT 77.70
INVOICE: 999108444
VENDOR TOTALS 1,025.83 YTD INVOICED 1,025.83 YTD PAID 77.70
9314 APPALACHIAN WIRELESS
3750111 12/16/17 20182474 145017 P 01/15/18 0001013 0534 162X CELL PHONE SERVICES 1,725.87
INVOICE: 3750111
VENDOR TOTALS 17,302,775 YTD INVOICED 17,302.75 YTD PAID 1,725.87
7115 ASSURANT EMPLOYEE BENEFITS
4005245JAN18 01/01/18 20182370 144997 P 01/09/18 0011071 0211 GROUP LIFE INSURANCE 1,641.62
INVOICE: 4005245 JAN 2018
VENDQOR TOTALS 6,340.70 YTD INVOICED 6,340.70 YTD PAID 1,641.62
11003 AT&T
4477189306 12/05/17 20182479 145019 P 01/15/18 0001013 0532 162X TELEPHONES& MISCELLANEQUS 1,264.56
INVOICE: 4477189306
9537979308 12/05/17 20182479 14501% P 01/15/18 0001013 0532 162X TELEPHONE& MISCELLANEOUS 2,229.62
INVOICE: 9537979308
VENDOR TOTALS 21,393.60 YTD INVOICED 21,393.60 YTD PAID 3,494.18
3203 ATsT
M577310DEC17 12/25/17 20182467 145018 P 01/15/18 0011087 0532 162X TELEPHONE& MISCELLANEQUS 133.16
INVOICE: M577310 DEC 2017
M577310DEC17 12/25/17 145018 P 01/15/18 0201987 0532 162X TELEPHONE& MISCELLANEQUS 31,07
INVOICE: M577310 DEC 2017
M577310DEC17 12/25/17 145018 P 01/15/18 0011087 0532 162X TELEPHONE& MISCELLANEOUS 30.23
INVOICE: MS77310 DEC 2017
M577310DEC17 12/25/17 145018 P 01/15/18 0211987 0532 162X TELEPHONE& MISCELLANEOQUS 15.40
INVOICE: M577310 DEC 2017
M577310DEC17 12/25/17 145018 P 01/15/18 B501987 0532 162¥ TELEPHONE& MISCELLANEQUS 70.50
INVOICE: M577310 DEC 2017
M577310DEC17 12/25/17 145018 P 01/15/18 0191987 0532 162X TELEPHONE& MISCELLANEQUS 22.29
INVOICE: M577310 DEC 2017
M577310DEC17 12/25/17 145018 P 01/15/18 0101987 0532 162X TELEPHONEs MISCELLANEOUS 16.00
INVOICE: M577310 DEC 2017
M577310DEC17 12/25/17 145018 P 01/15/18 1151987 0532 162X TELEPHCNE& MISCELLANEQUS 136.77
INVOICE: M577310 DEC 2017
M577310DEC17 12/25/17 145018 P 01/15/18 4401987 0532 162X TELEPHONE& MISCELLANEOUS 52,48
INVOICE: M577310 DEC 2017



02/16/2018 13:47
9175aben

WARRANT: 013118

VENDOR MNAME

| FLOYD
|PAID WARRANT REPORT

COUNTY FPUBLIC SCHOOLS

Ll

munis

a tyler cep soiuteon

|P 2
|appdwarr

TO FISCAL 2018/08 07/01/2017 TO 06/30/2018

DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK NO T CHK DATE GL ACCOUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION

M577310DEC17 12/25/17 145018 P 01/15/18 9701987 0532 162X TELEPHONE& MISCELLANEOUS 271.37
INVOICE: M577310 DEC 2017

M577310DEC17 12/25/17 145018 P 01/15/18 0011087 0532 162X TELEPHONE& MISCELLANEOUS 68.17
INVOICE: MS577310 DBEC 2017

VENDOR TOTALS 50,113.31 ¥YTD INVOICED 50,113.31 YTD PAID 847.44

8782 ATELT LONG DISTANCE SERVICE

1167772476 12/11/17 20182445 145020 P 01/15/18 0011087 0532 162X TELEPHONES MISCELLANEOUS 63.72
INVOICE: 1167772476

1167772476 12/11/717 145020 P 01/15/18 9701987 (0532 162X TELEPHONE& MISCELLANEQUS 4.69
INVOICE: 1167772476

1167772476 12/11/717 145020 P 01/15/18 0201987 0532 162X TELEPHONE& MISCELLANEQUS .28
INVOICE: 1167772476

1167772476 12/11/17 145020 P 01/15/18 0211987 0532 162X TELEPHONE& MISCELLANEOUS 2.02
INVOICE: 1167772476

1167772476 12/11/17 145020 P 01/15/18 0501987 0532 162X TELEPHONE& MISCELLANEQUS .44
INVOICE: 1167772476

1167772476 12/11/17 145020 P 01/15/18 8501987 0532 162X TELEPHONE& MISCELLANEQUS .35
INVOICE: 1167772476

1167772476 12/13/17 145020 P 01/15/18 0301987 0532 162X TELEPHCNES MISCELLANEOUS 2.20
INVOICE: 1167772476 %

1167772476 12/11/17 145020 P 01/15/18 1101987 0532 162X TELEPHONE& MISCELLANEOUS .44
INVOICE: 1167772476

VENDOR TOTALS 1,328.13 YTD INVOICED 1,328.13 YTD PAID 74.14

10922 AUSTIN MOORE

999108691 01/09/18 20181133 145021 P 01/15/18 9011092 0581 TRAVEL - IN DISTRICT 59.03
INVOICE: 999108691

VENDOR TOTALS 211.55 YTD INVOICED 440.35 YTD PAID 59.03

100080 BIG SANDY RECC

5231001DEC17 12/29/17 145010 P 01/10/18 0101987 Qe22 ELECTRICITY 7,571.50
INVOICE: 5231001 DEC 2017

5231002DEC17 12/29/17 145010 P 01/10/18 0191987 0622 ELECTRICITY 5,747.98
INVOICE: 5231002 DEC 2017

5231005BEC17 12/29/17 145010 P 01/10/18 1151987 0622 ELECTRICITY 986.66
INVOICE: 5231005 DEC 2017

5231006PEC17 12/29/17 145010 P 01/10/18 1151987 0622 ELECTRICITY 8,275.77
INVOICE: 5231006 DEC 2017

5231007DEC17 12/29/17 145010 P 01/10/18 1151987 0622 ELECTRICITY 445.36
INVOICE: 5231007 DEC 2017

5231008DEC17 12/29/17 145010 P 01/10/18 1151987 0622 ELECTRICITY 28.57
INVOICE: 5231008 DEC 2017

VENDOR TOTALS 178,921.89 YTD INVOICED 198,105.62 YTD PAID 23,055.84

5255 BONITA DAILEY
999108686 12/13/17 20181273 145022 p 01/15/18 0002123 0581 337D TRAVEL ~ IN DISTRICT 46.20
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INVOICE:
VENDOR TOTALS
CARRIE KIDD
999108695

INVOICE:

VENDOR TOTALS

COALFIELDS TELEPHONE COMPANY

1000962JAN1S
INVOICE:
1003520JAN18
INVOICE:
1003748JANLS
INVOICE:
1004277JAN1S
INVOICE:

VENDOR TOTALS

COLUMBIA GAS
10753383DEY7
INVOICE:
10754364DEL7
INVOICE:
10754364JA18
INVOICE:
10754365DEL7
INVOICE:
10754365JA18
INVOICE:
1082878B2DE17
INVOICE:
10828782JA18
INVOICE:
12986389DEL17
INVOICE:
13657868DE17
INVOICE:

VENDOR TOTALS

DONNA HAMILTON

999108696
INVOICE:

VENDOR TOTALS

INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK NO T CHK DATE GL ACCOUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
999108686
1,290.97 YTD INVOICED 1.,317.37 YTD PAID 46,20
12/18/17 20181180 145023 P 01/15/18 1105101 0581 TRAVEL - IN DISTRICT 60.48
999108695
584.24 YTD INVOICED 584.24 YTD PAID 60.48
01/01/18 20182466 145024 P 01/15/18 0301987 0532 162X TELEPHONE& MISCELLANEQUS 226.81
1000962 JAN 2018
01/01/18 20182466 145024 P 01/15/18 1101987 0532 162X TELEPHONE& MISCELLANECUS 178.15
1003520 JAN 2018
01/01/18 20182466 145024 P 01/15/18 1201987 0532 162X TELEPHONE& MISCELLANEQUS 190.55
1003748 JAN 2018
01/01/18 20182466 145024 P 01/15/18 4851987 0532 162X TELEPHONE& MISCELLANEQUS 77.68
1004277 JAN 2018
30,465.98 YTD INVOICED 30,465.98 YTD PAID 673.19
OF KY, INC
12/21/17 144992 P 01/03/18 4851987 0621 NATURAL GAS 248.94
10753383 DEC 2017
12/15/17 144992 P 01/03/18 1201987 0821 NATURAL GAS 244.55
10754364 DEC 2017
01/17/18 145243 P 01/26/18 1201987 0621 NATURAL GAS 533.51
10754364 JBN 2018
12/15/17 144992 P 01/03/18 1201987 0621 NATURAL GAS 2,401.87
10754365 DEC 2017
01/17/18 145243 P 01/26/18 1201987 08621 NATURAL GAS 2,735.67
10754365 JAN 2018
12/15/17 144992 P 01/03/18 0191987 0621 NATURAL GAS 123,10
10828782 DEC 2017
01/17/18 145243 P 01/26/18 0191987 0621 NATURAL GAS 62.83
10828782 JAN 2018
12/15/17 144992 P 01/03/18 0011087 0821 NATURAL GAS 49.69
12986389 DEC 2017
01/09/18 145025 P 01/15/18 0301987 0621 NATURAL GAS 1,521.18
13657868 DEC 2017
16,254.85 YTD INVOICED 16,327.81 YTD PAID 7,916.44
12/28/17 20181915 145026 P 01/15/18 0005101 0581 TRAVEL - IN DISTRICT 378.84
999108696
966.10 YTD INVQICED 1,821.90 YTD PAID 378.84

754 FLOYD COUNTY SHERIFF
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999108515 01/10/18 145012 P 01/10/18 0011074 0311 TAX COLLECTICN FEES 3,646.38
INVOICE: 999108515
999108516 01/10/18 145013 P 01/10/18 0011074 0311 TAX COLLECTION FEES 17,255.35
INVOICE: 999108516
999108517 01/10/18 20181073 145011 P 01/10/18 0001029 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 600.00
INVOICE: 9995108517
VENDOR TOTALS 202,726.30 YTD INVOICED 203,921.34 YTD PAID 21,501.73
7561 FORT DEARBORN LIFE INSURANCE
00010FEB18 01/22/18 20182485 145244 P 01/26/18 0011071 0211 GROUP LIFE INSURANCE 1,320.60
INVOICE: 00010 FEB 2018
VENDOR TOTALS 10,561.70 ¥YTD INVOICED 10,561.70 YTD PAID 1,320.60
5607 JANICE HALL
999108697 10/28/17 20180823 145027 P 01/15/18 0302053 0585 140D TRAVEL - MEALS 108.00
INVOICE: 999108697
VENDOR TOTALS 108.00 YTD INVOICED 108.00 ¥YTD PAID 108.00
101134 JERRI TURNER
999108512 11/28/17 20181529 144998 P 01/09/18 0205203 0581 0005 TRAVEL - IN DISTRICT 63.42
INVOICE: 999108512
VENDOR TOTALS 626.30 YTD INVOICED 626.30 YTD PAID 63.42
9216 JUANITA KNOTT
999108932 12/20/17 20181068 145245 P 01/26/18 0505101 0581 TRAVEL - IN DISTRICT 23.52
INVOICE: 999108932
VENDOR TOTALS 151.56 ¥YTD INVOICED 151.56 YTD PAID 23.52
8646 KASEY TACKETT
999108509 12/20/17 20182344 144999 P 01/09/18 0001137 0581 TRAVEL - IN DISTRICT 67.20
INVOICE: 999108509
VENDOR TOTALS 914.60 ¥YTD INVOICED 914.60 ¥YTD PAID 67.20
10775 KELLI VANHQOSE
999108941 09/18/17 20182402 145247 P 01/25/18 0302118 0580 401D TRAVEL 38.64
INVOICE: 999108941
VENDOR TOTALS 38.64 YTD INVOICED 38.64 ¥TD PAID 38.64
8322 KENTUCKY FRONTIER GAS LLC
1030960DEC17 12/21/17 145000 P 01/09/18 9201087 0621 NATURAL GAS 336.62
INVOICE: 1030960 DEC 2017
1032780DEC17 12/21/17 145000 P 01/09/18 0201887 0621 NATURAL GAS 722.18
INVOICE: 1032780 DEC 2017
1045150DEC17 12/21/17 145000 P 01/09/18 0101987 0621 NATURAL GAS 1,094.74
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INVOICE: 1045150 DEC 2017
VENDOR TOTALS 9,049.07 YTD INVOICED 9,214.43 YTD PAID 2,153.54
7709 KENTUCKY POWER COMPANY
034580bC17 01/03/18 145014 P 01/10/18 1101987 0622 ELECTRICITY 52.28
INVOICE: 034580 DC 2017
034994DEC17 01/11/18 145246 P 01/26/18 0301987 08622 ELECTRICITY 21.46
INVOICE: 034994 DEC 2017
036480DE17 01/15/18 145246 P 01/26/18 4401987 0622 ELECTRICITY 6,740.80
INVOICE: 036480 DE 2017
036480DE17 01/15/1B 145246 P 01/26/18 0101987 0622 ELECTRICITY 4,013.11
INVOICE: 036480 DE 2017
036480DE17 01/15/18 145246 P 01/26/18 0201987 0622 ELECTRICITY 6,151.48
INVOICE: 036480 DE 2017
036480DE17 01/15/18 145246 P 01/26/18 1201987 0622 ELECTRICITY 10,257.19
INVOICE: 036480 DE 2017
036480DE17 01/15/18 145246 P 01/26/18B 1101987 0622 ELECTRICITY 15,432.56
INVOICE: 036480 DE 2017
036480DE17 01/15/18 145246 P 01/26/18 0011087 0622 ELECTRICITY 1,716.92
INVOICE: 036480 BE 2017
036480DE17 01/15/18 145246 P 01/26/18 9201087 0622 ELECTRICITY 3,333.65
INVOICE: 036480 DE 2017
0364BODEL7  01/15/18 145246 P 01/26/18 0211987 0622 ELECTRICITY 4,918.01
INVOICE: 036480 DE 2017
036480DE17  01/15/18 145246 P 01/26/18 0501987 0622 ELECTRICITY 3,513.46
INVOICE: 036480 DE 2017
0364B0DEL7 01/15/18 145246 P 01/26/18 0011087 0622 ELECTRICITY 16.80
INVOICE: 036480 DE 2017
036480DE17  01/15/18 145246 P 01/26/18 8501987 0622 ELECTRICITY 12,303.12
INVOICE: 036480 BPE 2017
036480DE17  01/15/18 145246 P 01/26/18 0301987 0622 ELECTRICITY 10,175.79
INVOICE: 036480 DE 2017
036480DE17 01/15/18 145246 P 01/26/18 4851987 0622 ELECTRICITY 5,437.24
INVOICE: 036480 DE 2017
0364B0DE17 D1/15/18 145246 P 01/26/18 9011087 0622 ELECTRICITY 3,150.00
INVOICE: 036480 DE 2017
036480DE17 01/15/18 145246 P 01/26/18 0011087 0622 ELECTRICITY 37.36
INVOICE: 036480 DE 2017
036480DEC17 12/28/17 144993 P 01/03/18 4401987 0622 ELECTRICITY 5,723.59
INVOICE: 036480 DEC 2017
036480DEC17 12/28/17 144993 P 01/03/18 0101987 0622 ELECTRICITY 3,569.37
INVOICE: 036480 DEC 2017
036480DEC17 12/28/17 144993 P 01/03/18 0201987 0622 ELECTRICITY 5,809.64
INVOICE: 036480 DEC 2017
036480DEC17 12/28B/17 144993 P 01/03/18 1201987 0622 ELECTRICITY 10,191.71
INVOICE: 036480 DEC 2017
036480DEC1T 12/28/17 144993 P 01/03/18 1101987 0622 ELECTRICITY 10, 616.30
INVOICE: 036480 DEC 2017
0364B0DECL7 12/28/17 144993 P 01/03/18 0011087 0622 ELECTRICITY 1,344.97
INVOICE: 036480 DEC 2017
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036480DEC17 12/28/17 144993 P 01/03/18 9201087 0622 ELECTRICITY 3,142.43
INVOICE: 036480 DEC 2017
036480DEC17 12/28/17 144993 P 01/03/18 0211987 0622 ELECTRICITY 5,638.81
INVOICE: 036480 DEC 2017
036480DEC17 12/28/17 144993 p 01/03/18 0501987 0622 ELECTRICITY 2,490.84
INVOICE: 036480 DEC 2017
036480DEC17? 12/28/17 144993 P 01/03/18 9201087 0622 ELECTRICITY 16.79
INVOICE: 036480 DEC 2017
036480DEC1? 12/28/17 144993 P 01/03/18 8501987 0622 ELECTRICITY 11,809.86
INVOICE: 036480 DEC 2017
036480DEC17 12/28/17 144993 P 01/03/18 0301987 0622 ELECTRICITY 11,442.28
INVOICE: 036480 DEC 2017
036480DEC17 12/28/17 144993 P 01/03/18 4851987 0622 ELECTRICITY 5,422.47
INVOICE: 036480 DEC 2017
036480DEC17? 12/28/17 144993 P 01/03/18 9011087 0622 ELECTRICITY 2,435.43
INVOICE: 036480 DEC 2017
036480DEC17 12/28/17 144993 P 01/03/18 0011087 0622 ELECTRICITY 47.43
INVOICE: 036480 DEC 2017
038030DEC1? 01/02/18 145014 P 01/10/18 9201087 0622 ELECTRICITY 710.14
INVOICE: 038030 DEC 2017
038227DEC1? 01/04/18 145014 P 01/10/18 0003610 0459 891B CONSTRUCTICN-Other 468.62
INVOICE: 038227 DEC 2017
VENDCR TOTALS 585,100.34 YTD INVOICED 586,023.80 YTD PAID i68,151.91
1351 KENTUCKY TEACHERS' RETIREMENT
60090 12/27/17 144994 P 01/03/18 0011071 0231 KTRS EMPLOYER CONTRIBUTIO 10,024.43
INVOICE: 60090
VENDOR TOTALS 11,248.68 YTD INVOICED 11,248.68 YTP PAID 10,024.43
B465 KEVIN O'QUINN
999108508 01/04/18 20182358 145001 P 01/09/18 0212053 0580 140D TRAVEL 65.60
INVOICE: 999108508
VENDOR TOTALS 450.96 YTD INVOICED 450.96 YTD PAID 65.60
9905 KSBA
999108891 01/18/18 145035 P 01/18/18 0011071 0253 KSBA UNEMPLOYMENT INSURAN 4,103.76
INVOICE: 999308891
VENDOR TOTALS 9,355.01 ¥TD INVOICED 20,785.65 YTD PAID 4,103.76
8642 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER
223382 01/15/18 145028 P 01/15/18 0001118 0232 CERS EMPLOYER CONTRIBUTIO 5,922.69
INVOICE: 223382
223401 01/15/18 145028 P 01/15/18 0001118 0232 CERS EMPLOYER CONTRIBUTIO 175.22
INVOICE: 223401
223564 01/15/18 145028 P 01/15/18 0001118 0232 CERS EMPLOYER CONTRIBUTIO 51.68
INVOICE: 223564
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7836

143083

5585

100141

100084

4669

8161

VENDOR TOTALS

LASHERI AKERS
999108698
INVOICE:

12/20/17%
999108698

VENDOR TOTALS

LISA HUNT
999108694 12/20/17
INVOICE: 999108694

VENDOR TOTALS
MARTHA HALL

999108936 09/20/17
INVOICE: 999108936

999108937 08/01/17
INVOICE: 999108937

VENDOR TOTALS

MARTIN GAS, INC.
90-203 12/31/17
INVOICE: 90-203

VENDOR TOTALS
MARTIN WATER WORKS

031030DEC17 01/02/18
INVOICE:

031030DEC17 01/02/18
INVOICE:

VENDOR TOTALS

MARY MEADE

999108935 12/28/17
INVOICE: 999108935

999108935 12/28/17
INVOICE: 999108935

VENDOR TOTALS

MEGAN HALL

999108699 10/28/17
INVOICE: 999108699

999108699 10/28/17
INVOICE: 999108699

21,897.42 YTD

20181190

355.00 YTD

20181282

555.97 YTD

20181439
20182391

128.80 YTD

3,197.07 YTD

031030 DEC 2017
031030 DEC 2017

6,874.28 YTD

20180287

168.26 YTD

20180869
20180869

INVOICED

145029

INVOICED

145030

INVOICED

145248
145248

INVOICED

145015

INVOICED

145002
145002

INVOQICED

145249
145249

INVOICED

145031
145031

P 01/15/18

P 01/15/18

P 01/29/18
P 01/29/18

P 01/10/18

P 01/09/18
P 01/09/18

P 01/29/18
P 01/29/18

P 01/15/18
P 01/15/18

1205101

0002123

0302118
0301118

0501987

0501987
0501987

0011099
0011099

0302053
0302053

21,897,

0581

355.

0581

5535.

0580
0581

128,

0621

3,304.

0411
0411

7,453.

0581
0531

270.

0580
0585

42 YTD

00 YTD

337D

87 YTD

401D

80 YTD

86 YTb

44 YTD

80 YTD

140D
140D

PAID

TRAVEL - IN DISTRICT

PAID

TRAVEL - IN DISTRICT
PAID

TRAVEL

TRAVEL - IN DISTRICT
PAID

NATURAL GAS
PAID

WATER/SEWAGE
WATER/SEWAGE
PAID

TRAVEL - IN DISTRICT
POSTAGE & PO BOX RENT
PAID

TRAVEL

TRAVEL - MEALS

6,149.5%

40.32

40,32

82.74

82.74

33.60
95.20

128.80

692.54

692.54

503.61
503.61

1,007.22

157.14
11.12

168.26

181.44
108.00
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VENDOR TOTALS 367.04 YTD INVOICED 367.04 YTD PAID 289.44
1828 MICHELLE KEATHLEY
999108506 12/15/17 20182350 145003 P 01/09/18 4402104 0580 125p TRAVEL 71.44
INVOICE: 999108506
999108507 12/17/17 20182349 145003 P 01/09/18 4402104 0581 125D TRAVEL - IN DISTRICT 46.72
INVOICE: 999108507
VENDOR TOTALS 374.96 YTD INVOICED 432.96 YTD PAID 118.16
11021 MITZI SLONE
999108966 12/18/17 20181433 145250 P 01/29/18 1155101 0581 TRAVEL - IN DISTRICT 58.80
INVOICE: 999108966
VENDOR TOTALS 152.32 ¥YTD INVOICED 152.32 YTD PAID 58.80
9304 NANCY JOHNSON
959108938 08/11/17 20182393 145251 P 01/29/18 0301118 0581 TRAVEL - IN DISTRICT 95.60
INVOICE: 999108938
9993108939 09/20/17 20182401 145251 P 01/29/18 0302118 0580 401D TRAVEL 32.00
INVOICE: 999108939
VENDOR TOTALS 127.60 ¥TD INVOICED 127.60 YTD PAID 127.60
100174 PRESTONSBURG CITY UTILITIES
10513500DE17 12/26/17 145004 P 01/09/18 8501987 0621 NATURAL GAS 3,164.71
INVOICE: 10513500 DEC 2017
10513500DEY7 12/26/17 145004 P 01/09/18 8501987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 483.43
INVOICE: 10513500 PEC 2017
10513500DEY7 12/26/17 145004 P 01/09/18 8501987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 375.31
INVOICE: 10513500 DEC 2017
10513500DEL7 12/26/17 145004 P 01/09/18 8501987 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 755.00
INVOICE: 10513500 DBEC 2017
10623600DEY7 12/26/17 1450049 P 01/09/18 0011087 0621 NATURAL GAS 244,03
INVOICE: 10623600 DEC 2017
10700100DEL17 12/26/17 145004 P 01/09/18 0011087 0621 NATURAL GAS 743.862
INVOICE: 10700100 DEC 2017
10700100DEL7 12/26/17 1450049 P 01/09/18 0011087 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 79.66
INVOICE: 10700100 DEC 2017
10700100DE17 12/26/17 145004 P 01/09/18 0011087 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 67.43
INVOICE: 10700100 DEC 2017
10700100DEL? 12/26/17 145004 P 01/09/18 0011087 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 241.00
INVOICE: 10700100 DEC 2017
11108200DEL1T 12/26/17 145004 P 01/09/18 0191987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 445.04
INVOICE: 11108200 DEC 2017
11108200DE17 12/26/17 145004 P 01/09/18 0191987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 341.25
INVOICE: 11108200 DEC 2017
11304600DE17 12/26/17 145004 P 01/09/18 4401987 0621 NATURAL GAS 1,307.26
INVOICE: 11304600 DEC 2017
11304600DE17 12/26/17 145004 P 01/09/18 4401987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 274.28
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INVOICE: 11304600 DEC 2017

11304600DE17 12/26/17 145004 P 01/09/18 4401987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 246.597
INVOICE: 11304600 DEC 2017

11304600DE17 12/26/17 145004 P 01/09/18 4401987 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 755.00
INVOICE: 11304600 DEC 2017

12002960DE17 12/26/17 145004 P 01/09/18 0201987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 524.00
INVOICE: 12002960 DEC 2017

13102200DE17 12/26/17 145004 P 01/09/18 1101987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 411.00
INVOICE: 13102200 DEC 2017

13102200DE17 12/26/17 145004 P 01/05/18 1101987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 466.30
INVOICE: 13102200 DEC 2017

13102400DE17 12/26/17 145004 p 01/09/18 1101987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 24.60
INVOICE: 13102400 DEC 2017

13218300DE17 12/26/17 145004 P 01/05/18 1201987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 41,490
INVOICE: 13218300 DEC 2017

13218500DE17 12/26/17 145004 P 01/09/18 1201987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 612.60
INVOICE: 13218500 DEC 2017

13218500DE17 12/26/17 145004 P 01/05/18 1201987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 694.78
INVOICE: 13218500 DEC 2017

15205100DE17 12/26/17 145004 P 01/09/18 9201087 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 9.15
INVOICE: 15205100 DEC 2017

15205350DE17 12/26/17 145004 P 01/09/18 9201087 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 9.95
INVOICE: 15205350 DEC 2017

15205350DE17 12/26/17 145004 P 01/09/18 9201087 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 26.80
INVOICE: 15205350 DEC 2017

VENDOR TOTALS 71,574.88 YTP INVOICED 74,994.37 YTD PAID 12,344.17

3736 PUBLIC ENTITY INSURANCE

999108685 01/15/18 145032 P 01/15/18 0011071 0260 WORKMENS COMPENSATION 4,077.05
INVOICE: 999108685

VENDOR TOTALS 1,131,189.54 YTD INVOICED 1,131,1892.54 YTD PAID 4,077.05

7880 SELENA CASE

999108965 12/20/17 20182545 145252 P 01/29/18 0305101 0581 TRAVEL - IN DISTRICT 129,36
INVOICE: 999108965

VENDOR TOTALS 772.56 YTD INVOICED 772.56 YTD PAID 129.3¢

100079 SQUTHERN WATER & SEWER DISTRICT

10912500DE17 12/11/17 145005 P 01/09/18 4851987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 58.20
INVOICE: 10912500 PEC 2017

10912650DEX7 12/11/17 145005 P 01/09/18 4851987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 461,40
INVOICE: 10812650 DEC 2017

12102300DE17 12/11/17 145005 P 01/09/18 9011087 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 75.00
INVOICE: 12102300 DEC 2017

12325000DE17 12/11/17 145005 P 01/09/18 0211987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 444,60
INVOICE: 12325000 DEC 2017

12405100DE17 12/11/17 145005 P 01/09/18 0011087 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 52,98
INVOICE: 12405100 DEC 2017
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12407300DE17 12/11/17 145005 P 01/09/18 0011087 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 106,74
INVOICE: 12407300 DEC 2017
12410120DE17 12/11/17 145005 P 01/09/18 0101987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 1,827.06
INVOICE: 12410120 DEC 2017
12410385DE17 12/11/17% 145005 P 01/09/18 1151987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 117.00
INVOICE: 12410385 DEC 2017
12410390DE17 12/11/17 145005 P 01/09/18 1151987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 1,128.18
INVOICE: 12410390 DEC 2017
13256410DE17 12/11/17 145005 P 01/09/18 0301987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 24.60
INVOICE: 13256410 DEC 2017
13256420DE17 12/11/17 145005 P 01/09/18 0301987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 1,032.60
INVOICE: 13256420 DEC 2017
13256430DE17 12/11/17 145005 P 01/09/18 0301987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 545.40
INVQICE: 13256430 DEC 2017
13256440DE17 12/11/17 145005 P 01/09/18 0301987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 310.20
INVOICE: 13256440 DEC 2017
VENDOR TOTALS 56,015.10 YTD INVOICED 61,691.58 YTD BAID 6,183.96
10544 STEPHANIE AKERS
999108940 01/11/18 20182534 145253 P 01/25/18 0301118 0581 TRAVEL - IN DISTRICT 115.3%9
INVOICE: 999108940
VENDOR TOTALS 213.39 ¥YTD INVOICED 213,39 YTD BAID 115.3¢9
4440 TERESA OSBORNE
999108470 12/20/17 20181270 144995 P 01/03/1i8 0002123 0581 337D TRAVEL - IN DISTRICT 217.56
INVQOICE: 9993108470
VENDOR TOTALS 1,671,67 YTD INVOICED 1,671.67 ¥YTD PAID 217.56
144268 TERRY MCCLANAHAN
999108514 12/19/17 20182347 145006 P 01/09/18 0001137 0581 TRAVEL - IN DISTRICT 30.24
INVOICE: 999108514
VENDOR TOTALS 36.54 YTD INVOICED 36.54 YTD PAID 30.24
10241 THE HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK
999108687 01/10/18 145033 P 01/15/18 0001112 0839 KISTA DEBT SERVICE 14,536.71
INVOICE: 999108687
999108688 01/10/18 145033 P 01/15/18 0001112 0838 KISTA PRINCIPAL 105,920.00
INVOICE: 999108688
999108688 01/10/18 145033 P 01/15/18 0001112 0838 KISTA DEBT SERVICE 4,099.60
INVOICE: 999108688
999108689 01/10/18 145033 P 01/15/18 0001112 0838 KISTA PRINCIPAL 108,867.00
INVQICE: 999108689
999108689 01/10/18 145033 P 01/15/18 0001112 0839 KISTA DEBT SERVICE 6,481.12
INVOICE: 999108689
999108650 01/10/18 145033 P 01/15/18 0001112 0838 KISTA PRINCIPAL 170,989.00
INVOICE: 999108690
999108690 01/10/18 145033 p 01/15/18 0001112 0839 KISTA DEBT SERVICE 20,823.04
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INVOICE: 9991086850
VENDOR TOTALS 539,699.07 YTD INVOQICED 539,699.07 YTD PAID 431,716.47
9284 TINA ADAMS
999108510 12/20/17 20182346 145007 P 01/09/18 0001137 0581 TRAVEL - IN DISTRICT 296.10
INVOICE: 999108510
VENDOR TOTALS 1,484.28 YTD INVOQICED 1,484.28 YTD PAID 296.10
2695 (S BANK--ATTN TRUST FINANCE MANAGE
862506 01/09/18 145016 P 01/10/18 0004112 0831 BD14R REDEMPTION OF PRINCIPAL 185,238.00
INVOICE: 862506
862506 01/09/18 145016 P 01/10/18 0004112 0832 BD14R INTEREST 21,184.44
INVOICE: 862506
865094 01/10/18 145034 P 01/15/18 0004112 0832 BD17 INTEREST 163,999,.81
INVOICE: 865094
8650914 01/10/18 145034 P 01/15/18 0004112 0831 BD17 REDEMPTION OF PRINCIPAL 185,425.,00
INVOICE: 865094
VENDOR TOTALS 3,710,159.46 YTD INVOICED 3,710,159.46 YTD PAID 555,847.25
100780 VICKY RATLIFF
999108513 11/15/17 20181783 145008 P 01/09/18 1102118 0580 TRAVEL 110.88
INVOICE: 999108513
999108513 11/15/17 20181783 145008 P 01/09/18 1102118 0585 TRAVEL - MEALS 64.00
INVOICE: 999108513
999108513 11/15/17 145008 P 01/09%/18 1102118 0589 TRAVEL-OTHER 20.00
INVOICE: 999108513
VENDOR TOTALS 518.88 YTD INVOICED 518.88 ¥YTD PAID 194.88
7727 WASTE CONNECTIONS OF KY
3842747 01/01/18 145009 P 01/09/18 0201987 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 1,431.26
INVOICE: 3842747
3842748 01/01/18 145009 P 01/09/18 9201087 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 357.82
INVOICE: 3842748
3842749 01/01/18 145009 P 01/09/18 0211987 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 1,176.72
INVOICE: 3842749
3842750 01/01/18 145009 P 01/09/18 0101987 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 1,431.26
INVOICE: 3842750
3842751 01/01/18 145009 P 01/09/18 0011087 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 357.82
INVOICE: 3842751
3842753 01/01/18 145009 P 01/09/18 9011087 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 268.34
INVOICE: 3842753
3842754 01/01/18 145009 P 01/09/18 0501987 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 536.67
INVOICE: 3842754
3842755 0i/01/18 145009 P 01/09/18 1101987 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 1,073.34
INVOICE: 2842755
3842756 0i/01/18 145009 P 01/09/18 4851987 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 1,252.30
INVOICE: 3842756
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3843357 01/01/18 145009 P 01/09/18 1201987 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 1,707.38
INVOICE: 3843357
3843656 01/01/18 145009 P 01/09/18 0191987 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 6£91.73
INVOICE: 3843656
3843987 01/01/18 145009 P 01/058/18 1151987 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 602.96
INVOICE: 3843987
3843994 01/01/18 145009 P 01/09/18 1151987 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 1,707.38
INVOICE: 3843994
3844039 01/01/18 145009 P 01/09/18 9201087 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 847.30
INVOICE: 3844039
VENDOR TOTALS 80,904.51 YTD INVOICED 100,602.61 YTD PAID 13,442.28
REPORT TOTALS 1,281,234.40

COUNT AMOUNT

TOTAL PRINTED CHECKS 56 1,281,234.40

** END QOF REPORT - Generated by Angie Bentley **
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PO BALANCE CHK/WIRE ERR

APPROVED PAID INVOICES

1399
CASH
ACCT
3708
CASH
ACCT
4897

CASH
ACCT

CASH
ACCT

5587
CASH
ACCT
5587

00000

10
6l01CC

00000

10
6101CC
00000

io0
6101ccC
00000

CASH 10

ACCT
5587

CASH
ACCT
2581

CASH
ACCT

6101CC
oooo0

10

£101CC
00000

10
£101icC

CAPITAL PLAZA HO 001690316083 20181729 013118CC
001690310093
2018707 INV 11/13/2017 SEP-CHK: N pisc: .00
DEPT 850 DUE 01/31/2018 DESC:LODGING - CREDIT CARD
EMBASSY SUITES 036007390944 20182066 013118CC
036007390944
2018/07 INV 12/01/2017 SEP-CHK: N DIsC: .00
DEPT SUP DUE 01/31/2018 DESC:LODGING
MARRIOTT EAST 200048762813 0i3118CC
200048762813
2018/07 INV 12/04/2017 SEP-CHK: N DISC: .00
DEPT SUP DUE 01/31/2018 DESC:LODGING
US POSTAL SERVIC 000373678690 013118CC
000373678690
2018/07 INV 11/15/2017 SEP-CHK: N DISC: .00
DEPT 115 DUE 01/31/2018 DESC:Postage
MARRIOTT GRIFFIN 200081899694 20181322 013118CC
200081899694
2018/07 INV 11/20/2017 SEP-CHK: N DISC: .00
DEPT FIN DUE 01/31/2018 DESC:LODSING - CREDIT CARD
MARRIOTT GRIFFIN 200264407611 20181322 0131i18cC
200264407611
2018/07 INV 11/20/2017 SEP-CHK: N DISC: .00
BEPT FIN DUE 01/31/2018 DESC:LODGING - CREDIT CARD
MARRIQTT GRIFFIN 200264407629 20181322 013118cC
200264407629
2018/07 INV 11/20/2017 SEP-CHK: N pisc: .00
DEPT FIN DUE 01/31/2018 DESC:LODGING - CREDIT CARD
MARRIOTT GRIFFIN 200264407637 013118cCC
200264407637
2018/07 INV 11/20/2017 SEP-CHK: N DISC: .00
DEPT FIN DUE 01/31/2018 DESC:LODGING - CREDIT CARD

199.80

147.83

260,62

500.00

117.23

214.12

222.34

222.34

.00

8502147 0586._348D

i)
0011071 0386
LO0
0011071 0586

o0

0011080 0586
0011080_058¢6
1%.44
0011082 0586
0011082 0586
1%.44

0011082 0586
0011082 0586

.00

- 00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

535
199.80
536
147.83
537
260.62
538
500.00
539
23.47
93.76
540
42 .86
171.26
541
44.51
177.83

542

44.51
177.83

1099:

1099:

1099:

1099:

1099:

1099:

1099:
1099:
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5587 00000 MARRIOTT GRIFFIN 200264407645 20181322 0i31igcec 222.34 19.44 | 543
200264407645

CASH 10 2018/07 INV 11/20/2017 SEP-CHK: N DISC: .00 011082 0586 44,51 1099:

ACCT ©101CC DEPT FIN DUE 01/31/2018 DESC:LODGING - CREDIT CARD 0011082_0586 177.83 1099:

5587 00000 MARRICTT GRIFFIN 200264407652 20181322 013118CC 222.34 19.44 .00 544

200264407652

CASH 10 2018/07 INV 11/20/2017 SEP-CHK: N DISC: .00 0011082 05886 44.51 1099:

ACCT 6101CC DEPT FIN DUE 01/31/2018 DESC:LODGING - CREDIT CARD 0011082 0586 177.83 1099:

6624 00000 COUNTRY INN & S 220066888888000076 20181801 013118CC 221.20 .00 .00 545

CASH 10 2018/07 INV 11/13/2017 SEP-CHK: N DISC: .00 0212053 0586_140D 221,20 1099:

ACCT 6101CC DEPT 021 DUE 01/31/2018 DESC:Hotel Accommodations

8100 00000 AMAZON.COM 200006567594 20181777 013118CC BB.97 4.85 .00 577
200006567594

CASH 10 2018/07 INV 11/24/2017 SEP-CHK: N pisc: .00 0202118 0610 436D 88.97 1099:

ACCT B101CC BEPT 020 DUE 01/31/2018 DESC:Supplies for ARI Grant

8100 00000 AMAZON.COM 200348439153 013118cCC B24.02 44.88 .00 578
200348439153

CASH 10 2018/07 INV 11/27/2017 SEP-CHK: N DISC: .00 0202118 0610_436D 824.02 1099:

ACCT 6101CC  DEPT 020 DUE 01/31/2018 DESC:Supplies for ARI Grant

8100 00000 AMAZON.COM 200846329332 20181777 013118CC 83.59 5.10 .00 579
200946329932

CASH 10 2018/07 INV 11/24/2017 SEP-CHK: N DIsSC: .00 0202118 0610 436P 93.59 1099:

ACCT 61i01CC DEPT 020 DUE 01/31/2018 DESC:Supplies for ARI Grant

9258 00000 HYATT PLACE 163143777262 20181867 013118CC 225.28 00 .00 546
163143777262

CASH 10 2018/07 INV 11/10/2017 SEP-CHK: N DISC: .00 0201118 0586 225.28 1099:

ACCT 6101CC DEPT 020 DUE 01/31/2018 DESC:Hotel Certified Evaulation Tra

9258 00000 HYATT PLACE 163143777429 20181867 013118CC 20.00 0o .00 547
163143777429

CASH 10 2018/07 INV 11/10/2017 SEP-CHK: N DISC: .00 0201118 0586 20.00 1099:

ACCT £101CC DEPT 020 DUE 01/31/2018 DESC:Hotel Certified Evaulation Tra
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9362 00000 SPRINGHILL SUITE 000900918155 20181846 013118CC 117.23 0 337.50 548
000900918195

CASH 10 2018/07 INV 11/13/2017 SEP-CHK: N DISC: .00 1152118 0586 310D 117.23 1099:

ACCT 6101CC DEPT 115 DUE 01/31/2018 DESC:KSTA Accommodations

9362 00000 SPRINGHILL SUITE 200149982485 20181846 013118BCC 103.97 .00 337.50 549
200149982489

CASH 10 2018/07 INV 11/13/2017 SEP-CHK: N DISC: .00 1152118 0586 310D 103.97 1099:

ACCT 6101CC DEPT 115 DUE 01/31/2018 DESC:KSTA Accommodations

93462 00000 SPRINGHILL SUITE 200149982497 20181823 013118CC 331.80 ili] .00 580
200149982497

CASH 10 2018707 INV 11/13/2017 SEP-CHK: N DISC: .00 1152147 0586 348D 331.80 1099:

ACCT £101CC DEPT 115 DUE 01/31/2018 DESC:KSTA Conference Accommodations

2362 00000 SPRINGHILL SUITE 200149982505 20181846 p13l1scc 331.80 L0 337.50 551
200149982505

CASH 10 2018/07 INV 11/13/2017 SEP-CHK: N DISC: .00 1152118 0586 310D 331.80 1099:

ACCT £101CC DEPT 115 DUE 01/31/2018 DESC:KSTA Accommodations

9941 00000 ADOBE 004022361357 20180193 013118CC 216.11 .00 .00 552
004022361357

CASH 10 2018/07 INV 11/24/2017 SEP-CHK: N DISC: .00 0003010 Q650 8942 216,11 1099:

ACCT 6101CC DEPT TECH DUE 01/31/2018 DESC:ADOBE

9941 00000 ADOBE 004022361415 20180193 013118CC 216.11 .00 .00 553
004022361415

CASH 10 2018/07 INV 11/24/2017 SEP-CHK: N DISC: .00 0003610 _0650_8942 216.11 1099:

ACCT 6101CC DEPT TECH DUE 01/31/2018 DESC:ADOBE

10113 00000 WAL-MART 093001760173 20180809 013118BCC 179.00 .00 385.47 555
091001760173

CASH 10 2018/07 INV 12/01/2017 SEP-CHK: N DISC: .00 0212118 06174 005C 179.00 1099:

ACCT g10iCC DEPT 021 DUE 01/31/2018 DESC:Bornlearning

10119 00000 WAL-MART 141000358764 20181065 013118CC 141.82 .00 358.18 573
141000358764

CASH 10 2018/07 INV 11/29/2017 SEP-CHK: N DISC: .00 0302104 0674 125D 141.82 1099:

ACCT 6101CC DEPT FRO30 DUE 01/31/2018 DESC:Door Prizes for center events
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i0119 00000
CASH 10
ACCT 6101CC
10120 00000
CASH 10
ACCT 6101CC
10120 00000
CASH 10
ACCT gl0iCC
10120 00000
CASH 10
ACCT £101CC
1032¢ 00000
CASH 10
ACCT 6101CC
10120 00000
CASH 10
ACCT 6101CC
10120 00000
CASH 10
ACCT 6101CC
11042 00000

CASH 10
ACCT 6i0]1cC

WAL~MART
2018/07
DEPT 021

WAL-MART
2018/07
DEPT FR850

WAL-MART
2018/07
DEPT FR440

WAL~MART
2018/07
DEPT FRB850

WAL-MART
2018/07
DEPT FR120

WAL-MART
2018/07
DEPT FR440

WAL-MART

2018/07
DEPT FROZ20

HILTON GARDEN 1IN

2018/07
DEPT 030

INV
DUE

INV
DUE

INV
DUE

INV
DUE

INV
DUE

INV
DUE

INV
DUE

INV
DUE

141000398341 20180787 013118CC
141000398941

12/01/2017 SEP-CHK: N DISC: .00

01/31/2018 DESC:Born learning

141000182304 20181937 0l3118CC
141000182304

11/14/2017 SEP-CHK: N DISC: .00

01/31/2018 DESC:Clothing and hygiene items for
310084019969 20181835 013118CC
310084019969

11/17/2017 SEP-CHK: N DISC: .00
01/31/2018 DESC:Items for students in need
400008869607 20182097 013118cCC
400008869607

12/04/2017 SEP-CHK: N DISC: .00

01/31/2018 DESC:CLOTHING/HYGIENE ITEMS FOR STU

400008974995 013118cCC
400008974995
11/30/2017 SEP-CHK: N DIsc: .00

01/31/2018 DESC:Itesm for Tiny Bobcat Academy
400026877353 20181835 013118BCC
400026877353

11/14/2017 SEP-CHK: N DISC: .00

01/31/2018 DESC:Items for students in need

400042672545 20181847 013118CC
400042672545
11/08/2017 SEP-CHK: N DISC: .00

01/31/2018 DESC:Clothing - Basic Needs

002984118295 013118CC
002984118295

11/20/2017 SEP-CHK: N DISC: .00

01/31/2018 DESC:Rooms

16,27

96.62

13.30

98.33

286,70

198.68

176.4%9
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PO BALANCE CHK/WIRE ERR

.00

0212118 0610_0045

0a

8302104 0680 1250

.00

4402118 06310 031D

.00

8502104 0680 125D

1.10

17202118_08610

475DE

.00

4402118 0610 031D

.00

0002118 0680 310D

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

554

16.27

558

96.62

559

13.30

556

98.33

576

212.40

560

286.70

557

198.68

561

176.49

1099:

1099:

1099:

1099:

1099:

1099:

1099:

1099:
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11042 00000
CASH 10
ACCT £101CC
100437 00000
CASH 10
ACCT 6101CC
100437 00000
CASH 10
ACCT £101CC
100437 00000
CASH 10
ACCT 6101CC
100437 00000
CASHE 10
ACCT 610Q1CC
100437 00000
CASE 10
ACCT 6101CC
100437 00000
CASH 10
ACCT 6101CC
100437 00000

CASH 10
ACCT 6l0icCC
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DOCUMENT
INVOICE PO VOUCHER WARRANT NET AMOUNT EXCEEDS PO BY PO BALANCE CHK/WIRE ERR
HILTON GARDEN IN 002984118329 20181895 01311BCC 176.4% .00 .00 562
002984118329
2018/07 INV 11/20/2017 SEP-CHK: N DISC: .00 0302053_0586_140D 176.49 1099:
DEPT 030 DUE 01/31/2018 DESC;Rooms
HYATT REGENCY LE 072001104960 20181782 013118BCC 135.748 L0 .00 570
072001104960
2018/07 INV 11/17/2017 SEP-CHK: N DISC: .00 1102118 0586 310D 135.78 1099:
DEPT 110 DUE 01/31/2018 DESC:Hotel for Vicky Ratliff ACT T
HYATT REGENCY LE 072004120374 20181827 013118CC 271.56 .00 ] 563
072004120374
2018/07 INV 11/13/2017 SEP-CHK: N DISC: .00 0102053 05896 140D 271.56 1099:
DEPT 010 DUE 01/31/2018 DESC:Room for KSTA Conference
HYATT REGENCY LE 072005118360 013118CC 285.48 .78 .00 571
072005118360
2018/07 INV 11/20/2017 SEP-CHK: N DISC: .00 0205203 0586 0005 285.48 1099:
DEPT FR0O20 DUE 01/31/2018 DESC:room for Fall Institute Nov.
HYATT REGENCY LE 072005118980 0l131i18cc 285.48 25.48 .00 567
072005118980
2018/07 INV 11/20/2017 SEP-CHK: N DISC: .00 1202104 0586 125D 285.48 1099:
DEPT FR120 DUE 01/31/2018 DESC:Lodging for Fall Insitute
HYATT REGENCY LE 072005119004 20181733 013118CC 301.78 L0 .00 568
072005119004 .
2018/07 INV 11/20/2017 SEP-CHK: N DISC: .00 8502104 0586 125D 301.78 1099:
DEPT FR850 DUE 01/31/2018 DESC:LODGING - CREDIT CARD
HYATT REGENCY LE 072005119517 20180947 013118cC 2B4.7TD .00 .00 566
072005119517
2018/07 INV 11/20/2017 SEP-CHK: N DISC: .DO 0195203 0586 0001 284.70 1099:
DEPT FRO19 DUE 01/31/2018 DESC:LOBGING - CREDIT CARD
HYATT REGENCY LE 072005370829 g13118cC 469,77 .00 .00 565
072005370829
2018/07 INV 11/13/2017 SEP-CHK: N Disc: .00 0211118 0Q&586 469.77 1099:
DEPT 021 DUE 01/31/2018 DESC:LODGING - CREDIT CARD
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CLERK: 9%175aben BATCH: 9873 NEW INVOICES
DOCUMENT
VENDOR REMIT NAME INVOICE PO VOUCHER WARRANT NET AMOUNT EXCEEDS PO BY PO BALANCE CHK/WIRE ERR
100437 00000 HYATT REGENCY LE 072005370878 20181827 0131i18CC 156.5% 0o .00 564
072005370878
CASH 10 2018/07 INV 11/13/2017 SEP-CHK: N DISC: .00 0102053 _0Q5846_140D 156.59 1099:
ACCT 6101CC DEPT 010 DUE 01/31/2018 BDBESC:Room for KSTAR Conference
100437 00000 HYATT REGENCY LE 072008251426 20181682 013118CC 0i.78 1.78 .00 569
072008251426
CASH 10 2018/07 INV 11/17/2017 SEP-CHK: N DISC: .00 0302104 05886 125D 301.78 1099:
ACCT 6101CC DEPT FRO30 DUE 01/31/2018 DESC:LODGING - CREDIT CARD
102076 00000 WALMART STORE 400029402417 20181911 013118CC 145,34 .00 .00 572
400029402417
CASH 10 2018/07 INV 11/28/2017 SEP-CHK: N pIsc: .00 0202118 0674 475DE 149.34 1099:
ACCT 6l01CC DEPT FR020 DUE 01/31/2018 DESC:Awards
200412 00000 WAL-MART STORE 091007663109 7 013118cc 347.95 .00 .00 574
091007663109
CASH 10 2018/07 INV 11/30/2017 SEP-CHK: N DIsc: .00 1202118 0697 475DE 347.95 1099:
ACCT 6101CC DEPT FRi20 DUE 01/31/2018 DESC:Items for Tiny Bobcat Academy
200412 00000 WAL-MART STORE 400028081251 20181902 0i3lliscc 175.04 .43 .00 575
400028081251
CASH 10 2018/07 INV 11/30/2017 SEP-CHK: N DISC: .00 1202104 _0680_125p 175.04 1099:
ACCT $101CC  DEPT FR120 DUE 01/31/2018 DESC:Items for Heoliday Assistance
45 APPROVED PAID INVOICES TOTAL 9,940.39

45 INVOQICE(S) REPORT POST TOTAL 9,940.39
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CLERK: 9175aben BATCH: 9873 ACCOUNT DISTRIBUTION SUMMARY
REMAINING
YR/PER ORG ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BUDGET
2018 07 0002118 2  -000-1100-100-00-0680 -310D WELFARE (FOOD/C 198.68 4,601,32
0003610 360 -000-4500-470-00-0650 -B942 SUPPLIES-TECHNOQ 432.22 -413,509.93
0011071 1 -001-2311-470-00-0586 - TRAVEL - HOTELS 408.45 6,307.23
0011080 1 -001-2511-470-00-0586 - TRAVEL - HOTELS 214.12 -291.28
0011082 1 -001-2515-470-00-0586 - TRAVEL - HOTELS 1,006.59 2,593.41
0102053 2  -010-2213-470-10-0586 -140D TRAVEL - HOTELS 428.15 571.85
0195203 52 -019-3300-840-10-0586 -0001 TRAVEL - HOTELS 284.70 1,715.30
0201118 1 -020-1100~-100-10-0586 - TRAVEL - HOTELS 245.28 790.26
0202118 2 -020-1100-100-10-0610 -436D GENERAL SUPPLIE 1,006.58 -2.38
0202118 2 -020-1100-100-10-0674 -475DE AWARDS 149.34 1.79
0205203 52 -020-3300-840-10-0586 -0005 TRAVEL - HOTELS 285.48 214.52
0211118 1 -021-1100-100-10-0586 - TRAVEL - HOTELS 469.77 2,099.16
0212053 2 -021-2213-470-10-0586 -140D TRAVEL - HOTELS 221.20 378.80
0212118 2 -021-1900-100-10-0610 -0045 GENERAL SUPPLIE 76.27 .00
0212118 2 -021-1900-100-10-0674 ~005C AWARDS 179.00 .00
0302053 2 -030-2213-470-10-0586 ~-140D TRAVEL - HOTELS 352.98 74.38
0302104 2 -030-3309-851-10-0586 -125D TRAVEL - HOTELS 3ol.78 273.22
0302104 2 -030-3309-851-10-0674 -125D AWARDS 141.82 225.00
1102118 2 -110-1100-100-30-0586 -310D TRAVEL - HOTELS 135.78 543.52
1152118 2 -115-1100-100-30-0586 -310D TRAVEL - HOTELS 553.00 2,156.85
1152147 2 -115-1100-392-30-0586 -348D TRAVEL - HOTELS 331.80 2,268.60
1152887 21 -115~2610-409-30-0531 -7115 POSTAGE & PO BO S00.00 100.10
1202104 2 -120-3309-851-10-0586 -125D TRAVEL - HOTELS 285.48 16.66
1202104 2 -120-3309-851-10-0680 -125D WELFARE (FQOD/C 175.04 2.55
1202118 2  -120-1100-100-10-0610 -475DE GENERAL SUPPLIE 212.40 -22.94
1202118 2 -120-1100-100-10-0697 -475DE OTHER SUPPLIES 347.95 2.05
4402118 2  -440-1100-100-20-0610 -031D GENERAL SUPPLIE 300.00 .op
8502104 2  -850-3309-851-30-0586 -125D TRAVEL - HOTELS 301.78 98.22
8502104 2  -850-3309-851-30-0680 -125D WELFARE (F0OD/C 194.95 805.05
8502147 2  -850-1100-392-30-0586 -348D TRAVEL - HOTELS 199.80 400.20

REPORT TOTALS



'::. munis

o e, o =LA byter e salulian

01/29/201B 14:16 |FLOYD COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS |P 8
9175aben | INVOICE ENTRY PROOF LIST | apinvent

CLERK: 9175aben
YEAR PER JNL

SRC ACCOUNT ACCOUNT DESC T OB DEBIT CREDIT
EFF DATE JNL DESC REF 1 REF 2 REF 3 LINE DESC

2018 7 219

API B502147-0586-348D TRAVEL - HOTELS 199.B0
01/29/2018 CK 53 001399 2018172% 001690316093 LODGING - CREDIT CARD

POL 8502147-0586-348D TRAVEL - HOTELS 4 250.00
01/29/2018 LIG/INV 001399 20181729 001690316093 LODGING - CREDIT CARD 2018

API 0011071-0586 TRAVEL - HOTELS 147.83
01/29/2018 CK 53 003709 20182066 036007390944 LODGING

POL 0011071-0586 TRAVEL - HOTELS 4 180.00
01/29/2018 LIQ/INV 003709 20182066 036007390944 LODGING 2018

API 0011071-0586 TRAVEL - HOTELS 260,62
01/29/2018 CK 53 004897 20181991 200048762813 LODGING

POL 0011071-0586 TRAVEL - HOTELS 4 275.00
01/29/2018 LIQ/INV 004897 20181991 200048762813 LODGING 2018

API 11528B7-0531-7115 POSTAGE & PO BOX RENT 500.00
01/29/2018 CK 53 004910 20181755 000373678690 Postage

POL 1152B87-0531-711% POSTAGE & PO BOX RENT 4 500.00
01/29/2018 LIQ/INV 004910 20181755 000373678690 Postage 2018

API 0011082-0586 TRAVEL - HOTELS 23.47
01/29/2018 CK 53 005587 20181322 200081899694 LODGING - CREDIT CARD

API 0011082-0586 TRAVEL - HOTELS 93.76
01/29/2018 CK 53 005587 20181322 200081899694 LODGING - CREDIT CARD

POL 0011080-0586 TRAVEL - HOTELS 4 21.42
01/29/2018 LIQ/INV 005587 20181322 200081899694 LODGING - CREDIT CARD 2018

POL 0011082-0586 TRAVEL - HOTELS 4 85.58
01/29/2018 LIQ/INV 005587 20181322 200081899694 LODGING - CREDIT CARD 2018

API 0011080-0586 TRAVEL - HOTELS Y 42.86
01/29/2018 CK 54 005587 20181322 200264407611 LODGING - CREDIT CARD

API 0011080-0586 TRAVEL - HOTELS Y 171.28
01/29/2018 CK 54 005587 20181322 200264407611 LODGING - CREDIT CARD
